2.00 20 85446020  9.00  1312.38  1312.38 9.00  17206.76 8 7,925.00  14,582.00

JSTAR 4.00 MM R 4 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

2.00 21 85446020  9.00  2011.21  2011.21 9.00  26369.22 8 12,145.00  22,346.80

MID 10.0 MM (300 MTR)  1.00 22 85446020  9.00  462.44  462.44 9.00  6063.08 8 5,585.00  5,138.20

462699.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FOUR LAKHS SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

35290.59  35290.59 209.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.